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Aeg

31,45
34,08
34,25
35,18
35,35
36,14
36,39
37,50
38,30
38,51
40,09
40,30
40,41
41,06
41,37
41,47
42,34
43,00
43,02
43,08
43,25
43,38
43,44
43,57
44,00
44,18
44,27
44,50
45,02
45,10
45,48
46,06
46,09
46,22
46,23
46,24
46,35
46,42
46,56
47,05
47,28
47,28
47,54
48,51
49,34
49,53
50,32
50,35
50,58
51,04
51,06
51,17
51,27

Nimi

Elar Vulla
Andrus Lein
Ergo Kilki

Ulvar Pavlov
Meelis Veilberg
Ago Veilberg
Madis Sillmaa
Markko Etverk
Ants Einsalu
Riho Ment
Christian Laan
Grete Tonne
Risto Polluste
Margus Ratassepp
Alo Példmaa
Kelly Nevolihhin
Hanno Traks
Mart Tonson
Taavi Kilki

Rait Mand
Jaan Kiik

Kerti Keskila
Rahel Kallas
Rainek Raudla
Martin Himma
Erik Berlin
Jaan Keskila
Tonis Klaasméagi
Teet Fimberg
Margo Klaasmagi
Madis Plss
Kalle Lett

Ela Vulla

Ulle Kummer-Leman

Kalev Nommiste
Tarmo Kaasik
Erkki Sillamaa
Evelyn Himma
Siret Pértel

Airi PUss

Laura Kallas
Kaia Kuusler
Geidi Kruusmann
Kert Ojasaar
Andi Himma
Anu Kilki

Tdnu Lepner
Eerik Sillamaa
Ants Rikberg
Urma Jirgenson
Toomas Laimets
Kristel Plss
Viljar Sillamaa

Vanuseklass elukoht/klubi

M2
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M2
M1
M4
M4
M3
N2
M1
M3
M2
N1
M3
M2
M1
M2
M3
N1
N1
M3
M1
M2
M4
M1
M3
M3
M1
M4
N2
N3
M3
M3
M1
N3
N3
N3
N1
N2
N2
M1
M3
N3
M3
M1
M4
M1
M4
N1
M3

KJK VIKE
Vinni

KJK VIKE
Tamsalu
Tamsalu

SK West Sport
Maari

KJK VIKE
Vaike-Maarja
New Balance
Janeda

EMS

Kulina
Avanduse
Simuna
Moora
Rakkke SK
Poltsamaa v.
KJK VIKE
Ericsson Eesti
Tallinn

SK ,Raudmees”
Rakvere vald
Rakvere
Tamsalu AO SUKL
Tartu

SK ,Raudmees”
Laekvere
Simuna
Laekvere
Vaike-Maarja
Porkuni
Tamsalu
Tallinn
Simuna
Avanduse
Maari

Porkuni

Koeru
Vaike-Maarja
Rakvere vald
Tartu
Tamsalu
Maari

Porkuni
Rakvere vald
Simuna

Maari
V-Maarja RSK
Padu

Tari
Vaike-Maarja
Maari



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

51,30
51,41
51,41
53,24
53,35
53,37
54,25
54,34
54,54
55,28
55,37
55,59
56,42
57,16
57,51
57,54
58,22
58,23
58,55
1.00,19
1.00,47
1.01,54
1.02,09
1.04,11
1.04.54
1.07,00
1.07,46
1.10,55
10,57
13,01
13,18
13,28
13,29
13,45
.14,58
.15,00
17,05
18,29
.18,30
.19,00
1.27,48
1.27,50
1.28,05

—_ et ke ek e e e e

kéijad:

Signe Liblikman
Tauno Ojasaar
Koit Példmaa

Rein Traus

Ellen Anett Pdldmaa
Hanna Kruusamagi
Virve Ténne

Key Paju

Pille-Riin Jirgenson
Kristo Uidik

Karin Kallas

Maris Kérgmée
Jarmo Sepp

Leie Nommiste
Janek Loorits
Marek Loorits
Jarko Visnapuu
Jaan Jagnits§

Madis Pruul

Raido Uidik

Tiia Luht

Hans Kruusamé@gi
Egle Pent

Kaisa Kolkkonen
Juta Laimets

Tanel Ojasaar
Kaire Poldmaa
Elina Proosa
Greete Ojasaar
Matilde-Marie Loorits
Laura Pruul
Girsika Tikka

Elbe Pruul
Kaie-Riin Jirgenson
Ruth Bachaus
Andra Leetberg
Krista Heinsalu
Inna Lall

Maie Ojasaar
Kevin Uus

Carolin Kivilo

Riina Mitt

Sirje Ott

Marika Sillama
Maarika Lausvee
Heli Allikalt

Hille Meltsas
Jonete Visnapuu
Kristella Luht
Karmen Urb

Ulle Urb

N2
M3
M2
M4
N1
N2
N3
N2
N1
M2
N1
N2
M2
N2
M3
M2
M1
M1
M2
M1
N3
M4
N1
N2
N3
M1
N2
N1
N1
N1
N1
N2
N3
N1
N1
N1
N2
N3
N3
M1
N1
N1
N2

Planetsport
Maari
Simuna
Rakvere
Simuna
Avanduse
Pdltsamaa
Vaike-Maarja
Laekvere/Padu
Rahkla
Rakvere vald
Nomme kiila
Laekvere
Simuna
Padu

Padu
Simuna
Avispea
Simuna
Simuna
Simuna
NOMME
Simuna
Tallinn

Tari

Maari
Simuna
Simuna
Maari

Padu
Kadrina
Simuna
Tallinn
Padu
Laekvere
Laekvere
Kadrina
Avanduse
Maari
Laekvere
Laekvere
Padu

Padu



